State Council Office Bearer Nomination SA/NT 2022-24



Nominations will only be accepted on this form.

The completed nomination form can be forwarded to: Email: sa@motorsport.org.au

-			•				
Ю	u	am	ina	tion	Da	tail	
п	ч	UH	Ша	иоп		цеш	-

Authority

The SA/NT State Council of Motorsport Australia resolved that nominations for the following 2022-2024 SA/NT appointments be now called.

Nomination

We, the undersigned being members of Motorsport Australia in accordance with the Constitution of Motorsport Australia, nominate:

FULL NAME

AFFILIATED CLUB

MEMBER/LICENCE NO.

For election to the position of:

(please tick box)

State Council Executive Member (two positions available)

٠,			•				
N	a	m	ш	1	17	n	r

FULL NAME

AFFILIATED CLUB

MEMBER/LICENCE NO.

SIGNATURE

SIGN HERE

Seconder

FULL NAME

AFFILIATED CLUB

MEMBER/LICENCE NO.

SIGNATURE

SIGN HERE

Assent and Acceptance of Nomination

I, the Nominee, accept this nomination and confirm my acceptance of the responsibilities of "Category A" membership of Motorsport Australia.

SIGNATURE

SIGN HERE

DATE _ _